CAVITY FIXINGS
Driva fixings for plasterboard
Code Description Anchor
length
Screw
Length
max thick Box Qty
TP12  Metal Self drilling plasterboard screw 37mm 35mm 12mm 100
TF27  Metal Self drilling plasterboard screw 37mm 50mm 27mm 100
MD12 Mini Driva 25mm 0mm 5mm 200
TP12plus Heavy duty Clamp Driva 45mm 39mm 12mm 100
TF30plus Heavy Duty Clamp Driva 60mm 39mm 30mm 100
LDTP12 Lady Driva Nylon  30mm 25mm 12mm 200
Hollow Wall anchors
Code Description Anchor
length
wall thick Drill Box Qty
INT4X25 Cavity Hollow wall anchors 25mm 0‐5mm 8mm 100
INT4X45 Cavity Hollow wall anchors 45mm 8‐16mm 8mm 100
INT4X50 Cavity Hollow wall anchors 50mm 16‐23mm 8mm 100
INT5X45 Cavity Hollow wall anchors 45mm 6‐13mm 10mm 100
INT5X60 Cavity Hollow wall anchors 60mm 8‐16mm 10mm 100
INT5X70 Cavity Hollow wall anchors 70mm 16‐32mm 10mm 100
INT6X60 Cavity Hollow wall anchors 60mm 7‐16mm 12mm 100
INT6X70 Cavity Hollow wall anchors 70mm 16‐32mm 12mm 100
HWA1 Hollow wall anchor setting tool 1
Spring Toggles
Code Description screw
length
max
thickness Drill Box Qty
TOG3X50 Spring Toggles c/w screws 50mm 30mm 11mm 100
TOG5X50 Spring Toggles c/w screws 50mm 20mm 14mm 100
TOG5X75 Spring Toggles c/w screws 75mm 45mm 14mm 50
TOG5X100 Spring Toggles c/w screws 100mm 70mm 14mm 50
TOG6X75 Spring Toggles c/w screws 75mm 45mm 18mm 50
Specialist Toggles with hooks
Code Description Anchor Ø max thick anchor
length
Box Qty
KDH3 Special Toggles c/w hooks 12mm 51mm 105mm 25
KDH4 Special Toggles c/w hooks 14mm 35mm 95mm 25
KDH5 Special Toggles c/w hooks 16mm 60mm 130mm 25
KDH6 Special Toggles c/w hooks 16mm 60mm 130mm 25
KDH8 Special Toggles c/w hooks 20mm 55mm 130mm 25
Pd Board Fixings
Code Description Anchor Ø panel thick screw Box Qty
PD8S Board Fixings 8mm 6mm 4x40mm 50
PD10S Board Fixings 10mm 7mm 5x40mm 50
PD12S Board Fixings 12mm 9mm 6x50mm 25
Universal Nylon anchor pro 6
Code Description Anchor Ø Length Drill Box Qty
PRO5X25 Universal Nylon anchor pro 6 5mm 25mm 5mm 100
PRO6X30 Universal Nylon anchor pro 7 6mm 30mm 6mm 100
PRO8X40 Universal Nylon anchor pro 8 8mm 40mm 8mm 50
PRO10X50 Universal Nylon anchor pro 9 10mm 50mm 10mm 25